Startjahr
1764
1818
1856
1970
1980
1990

Endjahr Ort

1764Diessbach bei Blren
1818Diessbach bei Blren
1856Diessbach bei Blren
1970Diessbach bei Blren
1980Diessbach bei Blren
1990Diessbach bei Blren

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

AN N N N S~
~— ' ' N N S~

Wert Thema
18.61Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00
18.83Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00
18.45Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00
12.55Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00
12.01Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00
11.6Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-


http://www.tcpdf.org

