Startjahr Er	ndjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1764	1764Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	18.61Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-
1818	1818Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	18.83Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-
1856	1856Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	18.45Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-
1970	1970Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	12.55Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-
1980	1980Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	12.01Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-
1990	1990Diessbach bei Büren (Einwohnergemeinde)	11.6Frauen: Anteil Altersgruppe 00-